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ARC Name/ Director(s) Symposium/ 
Seminar 

Title of Event Date 
 

Location 

     
Musculoskeletal Biology 
Over a Lifespan (MHet 
ARC)/ CoDirectors: 
David Felson 
(dfelson@bu.edu), Paola 
Divieti Pajevic 
(pdivieti@bu.edu), LaDora 
Thompson 
(lvthomp@bu.edu) 

Trainees 
Presentation 

 
 
Symposium 

Avery Kratzer, PhD 
student in Rehabilitation 
Sciences & Vineel 
Kondiboyina, 
Graduate Student, 
Engineering 
 
Annual Mhet 
Symposium 

April 19, 2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
May 24, 2024 
(tentative) 

CRC-Sargent 
635 Comm 
Ave, Rm 236 
 
 
 
 
CRC-TDB 

     
Interdisciplinary Approach 
to Tuberculosis 
Research  (TIARA ARC)/ 
CoDirectors: Karen 
Jacobson 
(Karen.Jacobson@bmc.org),
Charles 'Bob' Horsburgh 
(rhorsbu@bu.edu), Laura 
White (lfwhite@bu.edu) 

Research 
Talk 

 
Research 

Talk 
 

Mini-
Symposium 

 
Research 

Talk 
 

Research 
Talk 

Featuring  Dr. Meredith 
Brooks, title TBD 
 
Featuring  Dr. Brittney 
van de Water, title TBD 
 
Featuring Dr. Tim 
Rodwell, title TBD 
 
Featuring Dr. Rebecca 
Clark, title TBD 
 
Featuring Dr. Alanna 
Brennan, title TBD 

April 11,  2024 
 
 
April 25, 2024 
 
 
May 9,  2024 
 
 
May 23, 2024 
 
 
June 6, 2024 

Crosstown 
2020 
 
Crosstown 
2020 
 
TBD 
 
 
Crosstown 
2020 
 
Crosstown 
2020 

     
A Multi-Disciplinary 
Program to Identify 
Predictors of Efficacy and 
Resistance to Cancer 
Checkpoint Inhibition 
(PIPER-C ARC)/ 
CoDirectors: Matt Kulke 
(Matthew.Kulke@bmc.org), 
Evan Johnson 
(wej@bu.edu), David 
Sherr(dsherr@bu.edu), 
Gerald Denis 
(gdenis@bu.edu) 

Mini-
symposium 

 
TBD 

 
Date in May to 
be announced 

 
TBD 

     
Respiratory Viruses: a 
focus on COVID-19 ARC 
program/ Director:  Markus 
Bosmann 
(mbosmann@bu.edu), 
Mohsan Saeed 
(msaeed1@bu.edu) 

 Spring events have just 
concluded. Check back 
for event dates for next 
semester. 
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Mobile and Electronic 
(ME)-Health ARC Program/  
Director: Belinda Borrelli 
(belindab@bu.edu); 
Leadership: Rebecca 
Mishuris, Swathi Kiran 

 Spring events have just 
concluded. Check back 
for event dates for next 
semester. 

  

     
Thrombosis and 
Hemostasis ARC Program/  
Co-Directors: Vipul Chitalia 
(vichital@bu.edu), Katya 
Ravid (kravid@bu.edu), 
Jean Francis 
(Jean.Francis@bmc.org) 
 

Monthly 
Trainees 

presentation 
via Cardi-
Oncology 
Forum; 
Invited 

collaborative 
mini-

Symposium 
with the CVI  

Presentaitons of topic 
related to AI application 
to developing risk 
models for cancer-
associated VTE; 
 
June 2024 mini-
symposium Keynote 
Speaker: Dr. Craig 
Morrell (topic: 
Thrombosis in the Lung) 

June 4, 2024 Monthly by 
Zoom; 
Mini-
Symposium in 
person  

     
Fibrosis ARC: Connecting 
Tissues and Investigators 
(FCTI) ARC Program/ 
CoDirectors: Maria 
Trojanowska 
(trojanme@bu.edu), Irving 
Bigio (bigio@bu.edu), Bob 
Varelas (xvarelas@bu.edu) 

Meeting/Sem
inar   

 
 

Meeting/Sem
inar   

 
 

Meeting/Sem
inar   

TBD 
Matt Layne (Biochem & 
Cell Biology, BUMC) 
 
TBD 
Sudhir Kumar 
(Nephrology, BUMC) 
 
TBD 
Zhen Jiang 
(Pharmacology 
Physiology and 
Biophysics, BUMC) 

April 11, 2024 
 
 
 
May 9, 2024 
 
 
 
June 13, 2024 

Boston 
University 
Medical 
Campus 
(Seminars in 
room K103) 

     
Precision Medicine for 
Alzheimer Disease and 
Related Disorders ARC 
Program /CoDirectors: 
Lindsay Farrer 
(farrer@bu.edu), Rhoda Au 
(rhodaau@bu.edu), Alice 
Cronin-Golomb 
(alicecg@bu.edu) 
 

Research 
Talks 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2024 
Symposium 

 
 

 
 
 
Jesse Mez Title TBA  
 
Phillip Hwang Title TBA  
 
Kathleen Morgan Title 
TBA 
 
 
Inflammation, Immunity 
and Alzheimer's 
Disease: 
From Mechanisms to 
Potential Therapeutics 

Wednesdays 
10:00-11:00a 
 
April 10,2024 
 
May 8, 2024  
 
June 12, 2024 
 
 
 
May 10, 2024 
12:00– 4:00pm 
est 

Zoom 
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[speakers: Katerina 
Akassoglou, MD 
(UCSF); Cynthia 
Lemers, PhD (HMS); 
Dorothy Schager, PhD 
(UMass); Richard 
Sherva, PhD (BU); Malù 
Tansey, PhD (UFla); 
Daniel Watterson, PhD 
(NorthwesternU)] 

     
Bridging Basic and 
Clinical Science to Reduce 
Harms and Consequences 
of Persistent or Risky 
Substance Use (SUD-Pre-
ARC)/ CoDirectors: Venetia 
Zachariou 
(vzachar@bu.edu), Alex 
Walley 
(Alexander.Walley@bmc.org
), Preclinical consultant: 
Kathleen Kantak 
(kkantak@bu.edu) 

 
Synopsis 5’ 

 
 
 
 

Research on 
Tap 

 
Bridging Basic and 
Clinical Science to 
Reduce Consequences 
of Substance Use 

 
Date in June to 
be announced  
 
 
Date for Fall 
semester to be 
announced 

 
Synopsis 5’, 
MED 
 
 
 
RoT, CRC 
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